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FENIIGH BUERER 1SRIOEE | BUKLS HRHTS T APARCEL OF LAND BEING A PART OF PARCEL ™. BINK'S FOREST OF THE LANDINGS AT WELLINGTON PUD, PLAT 2, OR FOD SIZE |WIDTH | DEPTH | MIN. | MaX. | FAR |-qyep [FRONT| SIDE |STREET| REAR MASTER SIGN PLAN
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PROPERTY CONTROL MUMBER (PCN) 73-41-44-06-03-010-0000 LOT COVERAGE (35% MAX) 22.2% (147,759 5.F) 339 AC,  BEGINNING AT A BOUNDARY CORNER OF SAID PARCEL T SAID BOUNDARY CORNER ALSO BENG THE NORTHEAST {AS PER ARTICLE 64.4.110) DRAYN BY: RHDBRD
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i .27 AC. . )7 ©ASNOTA THIS PLAT", THENCE 25°04'16" EAST, DEPARTING SAID Y LINE A DISTANCE OF " RE LAND USE DESIGNATION OF RESIDENT! FILE #: 1370.1
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2.5TORY TOWNHOUSES 70D.U. BOUNDARY LINE AND ALONG THE WESTERLY RIGHT-GF-WAY LINE OF BINK'S FOREST DRIVE. AS SHOWN ON SAID MASTER PLAN. LD.S. PROJECT SCHEDULE
GROSS DENSITY $.89 D.UIAC PLAT, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF 22*46'13°, A DISTANCE OF 560.36 FEET TO THE END OF SAID CURVE: THENCE - TOWNHOUSES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN A MULTI-FAMILY POD.
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TYPE OF OWNERSHIP FEE SIMPLE TOWNHOUSES ALGNG A LINE 50.00 FEET SOUTH OF, AS MEASUIRED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO, THE NORTH BOUNDARY LINE OF SAID STANDARDS SPECIFIED IN SEC. 6.44.110,
WELIE‘GAWANCE OF 112273 FEET; THEMCE SOUTH 01*1951° WEST, A DISTANCE OF 7000 FEET I‘DM POINT OF ~ COMMON AREAS OF THE PROPERTY WILL BE OWNED BY AN ESTABLISHED HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION. E;
BUILDING/UNIT BREAKDOWN PARKING BREAKDOWN BecH DRC CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL
TOTAL BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE 236,383 SF. TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED 2245, CONTAINING: 665,160 SQUARE FEET OF 1527 ACRES MORE OR LESS. o=
CLUBHOUSE RESIDENT PARKING REQUIRED (2 SP/D.U) 180 5P, SEE SHEET 3 OF 3 FOR CONDITIONS
BUILDING TYPE | (2-5TORY) 4 UNITS GUEST PARKING REQUIRED (0.25 SPUD.U.) 7 5P Lo e FEMUOMING CGNIGEd PARCHL OF LANE (VNI PANGIL 'YX
BUILDING TYPE 2 (2-STORY) 6 UNITS SWIMMING POOL PARKING REQUIRED (1 5PJ/50 5.F) 21 5P, COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER, OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED PARCEL GF LAND; THENCE SOUTH BA'5825°
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2 ICAP . DISTANCE OF 10%.17 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.
UNIT TYPE C 31005F.  HANDICAP PROVIDED 75P. I O F 3
UNIT TYPED 3.0285F. COMTAINING: 44,450 S¥. - 0.26 ACRES
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WAL GRASS J_ GUTTER TRAFFIC CONDITIONS
1. THE PROPERTY OWNER SMALL CONSTRUCT:

N BINKS FOREST DAIVE AT THIS PROJECT'S ENTRANCE, A LEFT TURN LANE SOUTH APPROACH AND A RIGHT TURN LANE NORTH APPROACH
MODIFICATIONS TO EXISTING NORTH APPROACH MEDIAN
ADVANCE SIGNAGE OF N N NORTHBO
MODIFICATIONS T0) GUARD RAIL.
5 :l: THIS CC SMALL BE € WITH THE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT FOR THE SITE. THE PETITIONER SHALL PAY

¥ ANY AND ALL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE CONSTRUCTION, THESE COSTS SHALL INCLUDE, BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO, UTILITY RELDCATIONS

> AND ACOLESITION OF ANY ADDITIONAL REQUIRED RIGHT-OF-WAY
I0'UE ALL PERMITS SHALL BE OBTAIKED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF THE FIRST BUILDING PERMIT
_L 0. CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF THE FIRST CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY.

sapes

2 APPLICANT SHALL PROVIDE A REVIEW AND ANALYSIS OF CRASH DATA FOR THE PROJECT DRIVEWAY'S INTERSECTION WITH BINK'S FOREST DRIVE,
AT THE REQUEST OF THE VILLAGE ENGINEER.DMM ANNIMl BASIS FOR UP T0 24 MONTHS AFTER THE FINAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. IF
MODIFICATIONS TO THE BY THE VILLAGE ENGINEER, IMPROVEMENT SHALL BE MADE BY THE
APPLICAN

3.1N CRDER TO COMPLY WITH THE TRAFFIC PERFORMANCE STANDARDS, THE PROPERTY OWNER SHALL BE RESTRICTED TO THE FOLLOWING
PHASING SCHEDULE. NO BUILDING PERMITS FOR THE SITE MAY BE ISSUED AFTER 3, 2010. ATIME THIS CONDITEON
MAY BE APPROVED BY THE VILLAGE ENGINEER BASED UPON AN APPROVED TRAFFIC STUDY WHICH COMPLIES WITH TRAFFIC PERFORMANCE
STANDARDS IN PLACE AT THE TIME OF THE REQUEST.

4. THE PROPERTY DWNER SHALL POST A NOTICE OF AN SCHOOL R STUDENTS FROM THIS ﬂE\I’E!.OPIENT A
SIGN 117 X 17° SHALL BE POSTED IN A CLEAR AND VISIBLE LCU:M')M 8 ALL SALES OFFICES AND MODELS WITH THE FOLLOWING:

SCALE: 1" = 160"

5 THIS SITE PLAN TO THE SECTION 5.5 OF THE WELLINGTON LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS (LDR).
CERTIFICATION CONEIRMS ONLY THAT THE SITE PLAN MEETS THE RECUIREMENTS OF SECTION £.6 AND AUTHORIZES OMLY THE PARTICULAR SITE
CONFIGURATION, LAYOUT AND LEVEL OF IMPACTS, THE CERTIFICATION OF THIS SI"E PLAN DDES NOT INDICATE THAT THE PROJECT HAS MET THE
REGUIREMENTS OF SECHONa OF THE LDR O FROM THE VILLAGE

] OF ANY BUILDING PERMITS.

EQATID MODIFICATIONS F:FoulnEDa\-' THE VILLAGE ENGINEER PLIRSuMﬂ lu SECTION B MAY NE:Essl'm‘F. MODIFICATIONS TO THIS SITE PLAN

VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON, FLORIDA

;, PATIO

(ENGINEERING

& "NOTICE TO PARENTS OF SCHOOL AGE CHILDREN™

AQUILA BINKS FOREST DEVELOPMENT, LLC

BLDG. #5 1. SCHOOL AGE CHILDREN MAY NOT BE ASSIGNED TO THE PUBLIC SCHOOL CLOSEST TO THEIR RESIDENCES. SCHOOL BOARD POLICIES REGARDING
TYPES LEVELS OF SERVICE OR OTHER BOUNDARY POLICY DECISIONS AFFECT SCHOOL BOUNDARIES. PLEASE CONTACT THE PALM BEACH COUNTY
3STORY SCHOOL (MSTRICT BOUNDARY OFFICE AT (561) 4348100 FOR THE MOST CURRENT SCHOOL ASSIGNMENT(S]. (ONGOING: SCHOOL BOARD)

BINKS FOREST GOLF CLUB RESIDENCES
PREPARED FOR

2 PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF THE FIRST CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY (0O}, THE SCHOOL BUS SHELTER SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED BY THE
UNIT D UNITC UNITD UNITC UNITD UNITC PETITIONER IM A LOCATION AND MANMER ACCEFTABLE T0 THE PALM BEACH COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD. PROVISIONS FOR THE BUS SHELTER
SHALL INCLUDE, AT A MINIMUM, A COVERED AREA, CONTINUOUS PAVED PEDESTRIAN AND BICYCLE ACCESS FROM THE SUBJECT PROPERTY DR
USE, TO THE SHELTER. MAINTENANCE OF THE BUS SHELTER{S) SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER. (CO: “ALL DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND
MORITORNG A0HOOL IORAL) RELATED DOCUMENTS ARE THE COPYRIGHT
PROPERTY OF THE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
AND MUST BE RETURNED UPOMN REQUEST.
GARAGE GARAGE GARAGE GARAGE GARAGE GARAGE REPRODUCTION OF DRAWINGS,
SPECIFICATIONS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS iN

PART OR IN WHOLE IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT

] 2 S THE LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS WRITTEN
| PERMISSION*
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4 CONC. 3 2' VALLEY SCALE: SEE DETAILS
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